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Direction
Mönchengl Liebfrauenstraße — Mönchengl Franziskaner-
straße

42 stops

Open route schedule

Mönchengl Liebfrauenstraße

Mönchengladbach Neuwerk Markt

Neuwerk Ver.-Stelle

Mönchengladbach Adlerstraße

Mönchengladbach, Nespelerstraße

Mönchengladbach, Weberstraße

Mönchengladbach Am Baumhof

Mönchengladbach Dohrweg

Mönchengladbach Uedding Kirche

Mönchengladbach Nonnenmühle

Mönchengladbach Mühlenweg

Mönchengladbach Bernhardstraße

Mönchengladbach Am Lauterkamp

Mönchengl. Lürrip Volksbadstr.

Mönchengladb. Lürrip S-Bf.

Mönchengladbach Volksbad

Mönchengladbach Bungt

Mönchengladbach Bungtstraße

Mönchengl Volksgarten Restaur.

Mönchengladbach Reyerhütte

Mönchengl Pescher-/Reyerh.Str.

Route schedule
Mönchengl Liebfrauenstraße — Mönchengl Franziskaner-
straße

Monday 05:15-18:48

Tuesday 05:15-18:48

Wednesday 05:15-18:48

Thursday 05:15-18:48

Friday 05:15-18:48

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mönchengl Liebfrauenstraße

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Mönchengladbach Prinzenstraße

Mönchengladbach Vitusbad

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Mönchengladbach Jenaer Straße

Mönchengladbach Alleestraße

Mönchengl. Volksgartenstraße

Mönchengl. Hardterbroich Markt

Mönchengl Grevenbroicher Str.

Mönchengladbach Rheinstraße

Mönchengl. Monforts Quartier

Mönchengl Ückelhofer Straße

Mönchengladbach Hermges

Mönchengl Math.-Nat.-Gymnasium

Mönchengladbach Bleichstraße

Mönchengladbach Geroplatz

Mönchengl Waldnieler Straße

Mönchengl. Burggrafenstraße

Mönchengladbach Sternstraße

Mönchengl Krankenhaus Bethesda

Mönchengladbach Hagelkreuzstr.

Mönchengl Franziskanerstraße



Direction
Mönchengl Franziskanerstraße — Mönchengl Liebfrauen-
straße

41 stops

Open route schedule

Mönchengl Franziskanerstraße

Mönchengladbach Wasserturm

Mönchengl Krankenhaus Bethesda

Mönchengladbach Sternstraße

Mönchengl. Burggrafenstraße

Mönchengl Waldnieler Straße

Mönchengladbach Geroplatz

Mönchengl Math.-Nat.-Gymnasium

Mönchengladbach Hermges

Mönchengl Ückelhofer Straße

Mönchengl. Monforts Quartier

Mönchengladbach Rheinstraße

Mönchengl Grevenbroicher Str.

Mönchengl. Hardterbroich Markt

Mönchengl. Volksgartenstraße

Mönchengladbach Fliethstraße

Mönchengladbach Bismarckplatz

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Mönchengladbach Vitusbad

Mönchengladbach Prinzenstraße

Mönchengl Pescher-/Reyerh.Str.

Mönchengladbach Reyerhütte

Mönchengl Volksgarten Restaur.

Mönchengladbach Bungtstraße

Route schedule
Mönchengl Franziskanerstraße — Mönchengl Liebfrauen-
straße

Monday 05:36-20:49

Tuesday 05:36-20:49

Wednesday 05:36-20:49

Thursday 05:36-20:49

Friday 05:36-20:49

Saturday 06:35-20:25

Sunday 10:40-20:25

Route info

Direction: Mönchengl Franziskanerstraße

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Mönchengladbach Bungt

Mönchengladbach Volksbad

Mönchengladb. Lürrip S-Bf.

Mönchengl. Lürrip Volksbadstr.

Mönchengladbach Am Lauterkamp

Mönchengladbach Bernhardstraße

Mönchengladbach Mühlenweg

Mönchengladbach Nonnenmühle

Mönchengladbach Uedding Kirche

Mönchengladbach Dohrweg

Mönchengladbach Am Baumhof

Mönchengladbach, Weberstraße

Mönchengladbach, Nespelerstraße

Mönchengladbach Adlerstraße

Neuwerk Ver.-Stelle

Mönchengladbach Neuwerk Markt

Mönchengl Liebfrauenstraße



Direction
Mönchengladbach Volksbad — Mönchengl Franziskaner-
straße

27 stops

Open route schedule

Mönchengladbach Volksbad

Mönchengladbach Bungt

Mönchengladbach Bungtstraße

Mönchengl Volksgarten Restaur.

Mönchengladbach Reyerhütte

Mönchengl Pescher-/Reyerh.Str.

Mönchengladbach Prinzenstraße

Mönchengladbach Vitusbad

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Mönchengladbach Jenaer Straße

Mönchengladbach Alleestraße

Mönchengl. Volksgartenstraße

Mönchengl. Hardterbroich Markt

Mönchengl Grevenbroicher Str.

Mönchengladbach Rheinstraße

Mönchengl. Monforts Quartier

Mönchengl Ückelhofer Straße

Mönchengladbach Hermges

Mönchengl Math.-Nat.-Gymnasium

Mönchengladbach Bleichstraße

Mönchengladbach Geroplatz

Mönchengl Waldnieler Straße

Mönchengl. Burggrafenstraße

Mönchengladbach Sternstraße

Route schedule
Mönchengladbach Volksbad — Mönchengl Franziskaner-
straße

Monday 05:17-20:07

Tuesday 05:17-20:07

Wednesday 05:17-20:07

Thursday 05:17-20:07

Friday 05:17-20:07

Saturday 06:49-20:01

Sunday 10:51-20:01

Route info

Direction: Mönchengladbach Volksbad

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min
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Mönchengl Krankenhaus Bethesda

Mönchengladbach Hagelkreuzstr.

Mönchengl Franziskanerstraße

005 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Moenchengladbach

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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